2004-2005 AISD Parent Survey Results

The following report contains the results of the 2004-2005 AISD Parent Survey for your campus

How many parents responded to the survey in 2003-2004 and 2004-2005, and how does this
compare to the number of students in the population each year?

Campus District District District
EL MS HS

# of Parents Responding in 2003-2004 16,070 2,721

# of Students in 2003-2004 42,594 15,819

Ratio of Parent Respondents to Students, 2003-04 37.7% 17.2 %

# of Parents Responding in 2004-2005 12,137 ed above as a percentage for ease of |

: however, it is the number of parents who resgonded per 100 students enrolled.

# of Students in 2004-2005 43,566

Ratio of Parent Respondents to Students in 2004-05 27.9%
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3. The following school staff treat me with courtesy and respect.
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5. The following school staff have helped me to become more involved in my child's

education.
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11. School staff provided me with information about the following school and district
policies:
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Item Response Details

Number of Cunningham Elementary School Parent Responses, by Response Option

Strongly Agree Disagree Strongly Does Not Don't

Agree Disagree Apply Know

3a. n =158 81 52 1 1 6 17
3b. n =157 80 49 4 0 4 20
3c. n =155 70 46 0 1 8 30
3d. n =155 93 52 5 0 2 3
3e. n=161 105 49 3 1 3
4a. n=151 73 45 3 0 9 21
4b. n =149 64 49 3 0 9 24
4c. n =150 64 43 2 0 13 28
4d. n =152 68 54 2 0 13 15

108 45 3 0 1 0

58 41 7 1 17







